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SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY

SUNDAY Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
FAST MOTO 3 23/05/2021 12:00 .
Practice started at 12:01:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(3) KATAMPAS NIKIFOROS
1:40643 14673 12:04:00683
2 1:31.949 +5.979 12:05:32.632
3 1:26.346 +0.376 12:06:58.978
4 1:26.243 +0.273 12:08:25.221
5 1:25.970 12:09:51.191
6 1:27.138 +1.168 12:11:18.329
(6) BOURNAZAKIS KONSTANTINOS
1 1:37.525 +8.539 12:07:52.743
2 1:29.356 +0.370 12:09:22.099
3 1:28.986 12:10:51.085
4 1:28.995 +0.009 12:12:20.080
5 1:29.046 +0.060 12:13:49.126
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING www.mylaps.com

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/
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